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Fiscal Year:
Comparison group:

2017

Summary

Mean (Average)

90th Percentile

75th Percentile

50th Percentile (median)

25th Percentile

10th Percentile

Number of Organizations Reporting Valid Data

Total Number of Organizations in the Comparison
Group

Gifts Gifts
Rec/Exp: Rec/Exp:
Number Total
of Gross FR Value of
Special Event Gross
Income Gifts FR Special
Received Event Income
2,175 $1,923,290
5,969 $3,728,976
1,678 $1,778,705
636 $589,760
197 $244,900
0 $5,413
96 96
181 181

Gifts

Rec/Exp:
Number
of Gross FR

Special Event

Pledges and
Letters of

Intents Secured

85

267

105

16

96

181
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2018 Report on Giving (FY 2017) - United States Benchmarking Participants (n=181)

Gross
FR Special
Event
Pledges

and Letters

of Intents
Secured

$452,955

$1,094,104

$366,736

$55,480

$0

$0

96

181

Gifts
Rec/Exp:
Number

of Gross FR

Special Event

Pledge

Payments
Received

165

475

152

38

95

181

Gifts
Rec/Exp: Total

Value of Gross

FR Special
Event Pledge
Payments

Received

$354,197

$1,200,754

$406,007

$49,990

$0

$0

95

181
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