## **Table of Contents**

Special Events

## Association for Healthcare Philanthropy - Special Events

## **Special Events**

Fiscal Year: 2017

**Comparison group:** 2018 Report on Giving (FY 2017) - United States Benchmarking Participants (n=181)

Summary	Gifts Rec/Exp: Number of Gross FR Special Event Income Gifts Received	Gifts Rec/Exp: Total Value of Gross FR Special Event Income	Gifts Rec/Exp: Number of Gross FR Special Event Pledges and Letters of Intents Secured	Gifts Rec/Exp: Total Value of Gross FR Special Event Pledges and Letters of Intents Secured	Gifts Rec/Exp: Number of Gross FR Special Event Pledge Payments Received	Gifts Rec/Exp: Total Value of Gross FR Special Event Pledge Payments Received
Mean (Average)	2,175	\$1,923,290	85	\$452,955	165	\$354,197
90th Percentile	5,969	\$3,728,976	267	\$1,094,104	475	\$1,200,754
75th Percentile	1,678	\$1,778,705	105	\$366,736	152	\$406,007
50th Percentile (median)	636	\$589,760	16	\$55,480	38	\$49,990
25th Percentile	197	\$244,900	0	\$0	0	\$0
10th Percentile	0	\$5,413	0	\$0	0	\$0
Number of Organizations Reporting Valid Data	96	96	96	96	95	95
Total Number of Organizations in the Comparison Group	181	181	181	181	181	181